Done Date/Time

Location

30/01/2018 20:00 11445/07
18/01/2018 15:16 11445/07
25/01/2018 11:47 11445/07
01/02/2018 07:44 11445/07
08/02/2018 09:42 11445/07
15/02/2018 11:59 11445/07
15/01/2018 12:29 11445/07
22/01/2018 12:30 11445/07
29/01/2018 19:21 11445/07
05/02/2018 10:56 11445/07

13/02/2018 09:40 11445/07

Section Reference
11445/07
11445/07
11445/07
11445/07
11445/07
131445/07
11445/07
11445/07
11445/07
11445/07

11445/07

Activity Type Description
Minor Carriageway Repairs
Safety Patrol

Safety Patrol

Safety Patrol

Safety Patrol

Safety Patrol

Safety Inspection

Safety Inspection

Safety Inspection

Safety Inspection

Safety Inspection

Section Description

11445/07 M77 N/B: MAIDENHILL INT
OVERBRIDGE TO A77 OVERBRIDGE A
11445/07 M77 N/B: MAIDENHILL INT
OVERBRIDGE TO A77 OVERBRIDGE A
11445/07 M77 N/B: MAIDENHILL INT
OVERBRIDGE TO A77 OVERBRIDGE A
11445/07 M77 N/B; MAIDENHILL INT
OVERBRIDGE TQ A77 OVERBRIDGE A
11445/07 M77 N/B: MAIDENHILL INT
OVERBRIDGE TO A77 OVERBRIDGE A
11445/07 M77 N/B: MAIDENHILL INT
OVERBRIDGE TO A77 OVERBRIDGE A
11445/07 M77 N/B: MAIDENHILL INT
OVERBRIOGE TO A77 OVERBRIDGE A
11445/07 M77 N/8: MAIDENHILL INT
OVERBRIDGE 7O A77 OVERBRIDGE A
11445/07 M77 N/B: MAIDENHILL INT
OVERBRIDGE TO A77 OVERBRIDGE A
11445/07 M77 N/B: MAIDENHILL INT
QOVERBRIDGE TO A77 OVERBRIDGE A
11445/07 M77 N/B: MAIGENRILL INT
OVERBRIDGE TO A77 OVERBRIDGE A

Road Part Activity Observations?

M77 MC Y
M77 PAT N
M77 PAT N
M77 PAT N
M77 PAT N
M7 PAT Y
M77 SAF N
M77 SAF N
M77 SAF Y
M77 SAF N
M77 SAF N

Start

End LA.Codes? tLinkld BDone Date

1190 Y

1190 N

1190 N

1190 N

1190 N

1190 ¥

1190 N

1190 N

1150 Y

118G N

1190 N

11445

11445

11445

11445

11445

11445

11445

11445

13445

11445

11445

30/01/2018
18/01/2018
25/01/2018
01/02/2018
08/02/2018
15/02/2018
15/01/2018
22/01/2018
29/01/2018
05/02/2013

13/02/2018

Date Due

30/01/2018

18/01/2018 1 Week
25/01/2018 1 Week
01/02/2018 1 Week
08/02/2018 1 Week
15/02/2018 1 Week
15/01/2018 1 Week
22/01/2018 1 Week
29/01/2018 1 Week
05/02/2018 1 Week

12/02/2018 1 Week

Frequency iate? Composite Act.

|

N

Parameter 1 Value

Rain

Fine

Fine

Fine

Fine

Rain

Rain

Fine

Fine

Fine

Parameter 2 Value

Wet

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Wat

Wet

Dry

Dey

Wet

Survey

9305

9287

9296

9299

9304

9312

9283

9288

9267

92300

9307







